
TENNESSEE TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY
2014 - 2015

12/23/2014

Dr. Christy Killman Faculty 5043 ckillman@tntech.edu 2017
Dr. Steve Hayslette Faculty 5063 shayslette@tntech.edu 2017
Dr. Jessica Matson Faculty 5015 jmatson@tntech.edu 2017
Dr. Bruce Greene Faculty 5034 bgreene@tntech.edu 2015
Dr. Chris Brown Faculty 5063 cabrown@tntech.edu 2015
Ms. Tammy Howard Faculty 5001 thoward@tntech.edu 2015

Dr. Tyler Verble Veterinarian P.O. Box 1026                                                                               
Cookeville, TN 38503 tverble@frontiernet.net 2015

Dr. Charles McCaskey Clergy

Cookeville First 
Cumberland 

Presbyterian Church                                             
565 East 10th Street 

Cookeville, TN  38501

charles@cookevilleepchurch.org 2015

Executive Officer to provide staff support services:  Dr. Francis Otuonye
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